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17 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com 

18 Brad Cole bradley.cole@arb.ca.gov 

19 Michael Comiter michael.comiter@energy.ca.gov 

20 Juan Contreras jcontreras@cafcp.org 
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50 Jorge Lopez jorge.lopez@airliquide.com 
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62 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov 
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68 Pat Okeefe pat@ggpetroleum.com 

69 Brian O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 

70 Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com 

71 Jonathan Palacios-Avila jpa@stratosfuel.com 

72 Robert Perry robert.perry108@gmail.com 
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76 John Rapp johnrapp49@gmail.com 
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81 Raffi Rodrigo raffireis@gmail.com 

82 Brian Saarnio bsaarnio@usgain.com 

83 Charles Sanders charles.sanders@airliquide.com 
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85 Mark Siroky mark.siroky@arb.ca.gov 
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